SCHOOL DISTRICT OF CLAY COUNTY
CHANGE ORDER NO. __ 3

SDCC PROJECT NAME:_Middleburg Elementary School Building 7 Cafeteria Expansion

SDCC PROJECT NO: _C-15-12/13

The Owner authorized the Contractor to make the following change(s) in the contract dated

ovember 19, 2013.

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: § 1,249,500.00
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT BY PREVIOUS CHANGE ORDER(S). $_ 1,040,484 .41

Change(s) and reason(s) for this Change Order:_Dlrect Purchase of construction materlals
by the School Board of Clay County (see attached).

Additional Time needed for this Change Order is _zero {0) calendar days. Contract Substantial
Completion date is July 30, 2014. Final Completion date is August 29, 2014

For these changes: m Add to 11 Deduct from the Contract in accordance with the conditions of
the Contract the sum of. One hundred ninety-six and 69/100 Dollars.

CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: $1,040,484.41
ADDITION TO CONTRACT: $196.69
DEDUCTION TO CONTRACT: $0.00
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT,  $1,040,681.10

onstdered professional opinion, as Project
rcder are both fair and reasonable and in
hct under benefit of competitive bidding.

Date: ” A(Zt M’

N /CRESAN, ARCHITEC]
b0 Aouk ABatneEle

he Contractor acknowledges that all issues related to

nd payment recited herein is full compensation for
the wark identified in this Cha ege’ O -
ACCEPTED: Signature: g ,

= ) Date: ﬁ;[ '4 // /
Contractor i ‘ «V

Signature: CLQQ&_&__ Date: ?\\l‘ZO\‘{

SDCC Prjpct Manager

By execution of this Change Order
compensation and time have been

APPROVED: Signature: - _ Date:
School Board Chairman

MIS15010
EFF 7/10/08



69°961% 00°0% €LLLg 95°581$
00°0% 00°0$ 00°0$ 00°0$
P01LE0ES 0005 68°CLL1% g1'8¥58¢%
PO°LLE'OES 00°05$ 687¢CLLLS §1'8p5'g2s
00°0$ 00°0$ 00°0% 00°0%
96°06/°2% 00053 L178E%$ 620 L%
96'06.'L$ 00°0S$ L1°8EYS 6.720E'L$
69°961% 00°0% cLig 99'581$
v iy08S 00053 [9°25V% PAR 22 WA
Y6'E¥Z'8$ 00°05$ 18'cov$ €1°08L'2$
NOILONAIT %IV SONIAVS W9 SONIAVS  INNOWY
IVL0L XvL XV.L ‘Od

NOISNVdX3 VNI L3VO L ONIGTING ANVANINITE oungIaain

-1OVHINOD OL G3INNNLEN TV.LOL

NOILOZHHEOD VYN HOANIA
Bunesepy uojey
[00)-ouLIBY |

NOLLOZAIOD ANVYN JOANIA
"3u] ‘siongi)siq onuey
004Vv.L 20uenpy
HOLOVHLINOS OL gaINANLIY SANNA
"0u] ‘swielsAS auy-oanden
Ul ‘swilsAs auy-eaden

HOANIA

xsx gBuiseyoindioasnpeusiaepiiejuawa)zfingaippiyy

0}
£81500%L

0}
z8lsoovL

0}
081500%1

#°0d

SL0vL

jZAv 4"

0L0%L

#0349

vi0c/Le

yi0c/ire

vloe/Lre

aivd

*SHUIQAO FISVHIUN GIAOUAY ATSNOIATYd OL SNOILOIHHOD

€LeL-s1-0

ONISYHOUNG LOo=3dIa

8902¢ 14 ‘Bangaippi

'S @Al 981 294
Asjreg ‘g lueg



