SCHOOL DISTRICT OF CLAY COUNTY
CHANGE ORDER NO. __ 5

SDCC PROJECT NAME:_Middleburg Elementary School Building 7 Cafeteria Expansion

SDCC PROJECT NO: _C-15-12/13

The Owner authorized the Contractor to make the following change(s) in the contract dated
November 19, 2013.

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: $ 1,249,500.00
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT BY PREVIOUS CHANGE ORDER(S): $_1,052,367.10

Change(s) and reason(s) for this Change Order:_Direct Purchase of construction materials
by the School Board of Clay County (see attached).

Additional Time needed for this Change Order is _zero (0) calendar days. Contract Substantial
Completion date is August 11, 2014. Final Completion date is September 10, 2014.

For these changes: m Add to o Deduct from the Contract in accordance with the conditions of
the Contract the sum of: Three hundred eighty-nine and 45/100 Dollars.

CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: $1,052,367.10
ADDITION TO CONTRACT: $389.45
DEDUCTION TO CONTRACT: $0.00
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: $1,052,756.55

ARCHITECT/ENGINEER CERTIFICATION: In my considered professional opinion, as Project
Architect/Engineer, the prices quoted in this Change Order are both fair and reasonable and in
the proper ratio to the st ft}e original work contract under benefit of competitive bidding.

Date: | w] {/_(,

Signature: __~

“Ar uect/Engmeer Mreniteck

/d{ Eﬁ Jnn A Chitecture
By execution of thls Change Order, the Contractor acknowledges that all issues related to
compensation and time have been “".d and payment recited herein is full compensation for

the work identified in this C ef. 5 g
ACCEPTED: Signature: : | Date: @‘ZQ [20r¢

Contractfor
Signature: ﬂ A :]eg _(( (2Q A b. Date: 1D ,bl ,205‘_—]
SDCC Praject Manager
APPROVED: Signature: Date:

School Board Chairman
MIS15010
EFF 7/10/08



$0°22$ 0y L98%
157128 $9°855%
IGT671% GS658'6¢%
80'el8l$ 00°812'0¢$
$5°0% §6'8%
02720718 G0°0CL 18
¥1°220'L% O CTANAR

(%1 SONIAYS [%0) SONIAVS  INNOWV

5°68¢$ 00°0$
96'6.€% 00°0%
cl10471e$ 007058
80°L80'zeS 00°05$
6v'63 00°0%
9z°/61°81% 00053
§2°902'8L$ 00°05%
NOLLONd3d
TWLOL Xvi

Xvli

O'd

xsix yBuiseyaindiospensisjenilejusius) I6NgapPPIN

*TLOVHINCGD OL Q3aNyNLaY TY.LOL
JOLOVHINOD Ol d3NENLIY SANN4
exay 0

X3y 626v00rL 69071 yioc/iel

HOLOVHINOD Ol aanNAnL3y SaNnd

"2u] ‘BulRIo4 o}
"ou] ‘sulipio ce0voovL L90v L €loc/s/el
JOANIA #°0'd #03 4lvd

‘SHIAO ASVHIUN GIA0UIAY ATSNOIAT OL SNOILOTHNOD

8902¢ 14 ‘Bingeppiy
'S @Al 997 291
Rojieg g Aieg

e€Lel-si-o

NOISNVdX3 VRIZLIAVYD L ONITNNG AAVINIWZTI 9¥NGI1AaiN

ONISYHO¥Nd L3314



